Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL
2019-20 MBBS IV year -May (2023) Offline classes Teaching Schedule
9:00-10:00 10:00 - 1:00 1:00-1:30 Practicals Practicals 4:00t0 5:00 pm
pm 1:30-2.30 pm 2:30-3.30 pm
Competency General Medicine Surgery 0BGY
Topic Infectious Diseases Adrenal Abnormal Puerperium
Monday, May 01, 2023 - Ward Postings Revision
ancay, e Faculty Dr Siddabasappal Dr.Harsha E Dr. Rudra Prasad Dr.Prasanna Kumar ¥
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency OBGY General Medicine Surgery
Topic D.M in pregency Tropical Diseases Hernia .
Tuesday, May 02, 2023 . Ward Postings - . = Revision
CEsnYY Faculty Dr.Togarikar . Dr. lingaraj/Dr.Nitish Dr.Srinivas 5
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency Paediatrics Orthopaedics AETCOM
Topi N | New Born C Osti litis & Septi -
Wednesday, May 03, 2023 Spx D e Ward Postings peoTyeRe 2 Jepbc Revision
Faculty Dr. Pavan Kumar Dr.Punith All faculty
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency OBGY General Medicine Surgery
Topic Endomatrisis L CVS Neoplasm
Thursday, May 04, 2023 P Ward Postings u = - Revision
Faculty Dr.Prasanna kumar L Dr. Keerthi Dr.Nikhat
teaching learning method Lecture c Lecture Lecture
Competency Surgery h 0BGY General Medicine
Friday, May 05, 2023 Tope i bl Ward Postings NOR Se Revisi
roay, My ta Faculty Dr.Rita singh € B Dr.Prasanna Kumar Dr.Pushpa Latha aeen
teaching learning method Lecture i Lecture Lecture
Competency General Medicine & Surgery OBGY
Saturday, May 06, 2023 Topic Vltalmmes . Ward Postings a Breast HTN in pregency Ravidion
Faculty Dr. Rajesh Dhir k Dr.Jambhukala Dr.Prasanna Kumar
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Sunday, May 07, 2023 Sunday Sunday
Competency General Medicine Surgery 0BGY
Topic Infectious Diseases Skin Swelling Multiple Pregency
Monday, May 08, 2023 - — Ward Postings Revision
ey Faculty Dr.Siddabasappa/ Dr.Rishikanth = Dr.karthik Dr.Bhavani
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency OBGY General Medicine Surgery
Tuesday, May 09, 2023 Topic Aliorbons - Ward Postings TI‘(".'DICB| I..'Jlseas.e.s Hern!a Revision
Faculty Dr.Bhavani Dr. lingaraj/Dr.Nitish Dr.Srinivas
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency Paediatrics Orthopaedics AETCOM
Topic Thermal Regulation in New Bron TB Shi -
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 L guatonn Tew Ward Postings St Revision
Faculty Dr.Prasanna kumar Dr.Veersh All faculty
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture
Competency 0BGY General Medicine Surgery
Thursday, May 11, 2023 fopic o> - Ward Postings VS - Breast Revision
Faculty Dr.Bhavani Dr. Keerthi Dr.Jambukala
teaching learning method Lecture Lecture Lecture N “ /
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Competency Surgery
Topic Reconstructive surgery
May 12, 2023 Ward Postings
fiany May 12, Faculty Dr.Nikhat ¥
teaching learning method Lecture
Competency General Medicine
Topic Vitamines £
Saturday, May 13, 2023 - - Ward Postings
i Faculty Dr. Rajesh Dhir ’
teaching learning method Lecture
Sunday, May 14, 2023 Sunday

Competency General Medicine
Topic Infectious Diseases

RRATIRY: Ml Ve e Fall:)uhy Dr.Siddabasappal Dr.Harsha WadTumn
teaching learning method Lecture
Competency OBGY

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 L ShoionE Ward Postings
Faculty Dr.Bhavani
teaching learning method Lecture

Fn 3 Er

= @ ®m = W

0BGY General Medicine
APH CNS
- Revision
Dr.Togarikar Dr.Pushpa Latha
Lecture Lecture
Surgery OBGY
Skin Tumors PPH
— Revision
Dr.Rita Singh Dr.Bhavni
Lecture Lecture
Sunday
Surgery OBGY
Parathyroid Anemia in Pretgnancv Revision
Dr.Rudra Prasad Dr. Togarikar
Lecture Lecture
General Medicine Surgery
Tropical Diseases alivary Glands-|
.p : i ! Saliv ry. ‘an 5 Révision
Dr. lingaraj/Dr.Nitish Dr.Srinivas
Lecture Lecture

Wednesday, May 17, 2023

Thursday, May 18, 2023

Friday, May 19, 2023

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Sunday, May 21, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023
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Tuesday, May 23, 2023

Wednesday, May 24, 2023

Thursday, May 25, 2023

Friday, May 26, 2023

Saturday, May 27, 2023

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Tuesday, May 30, 2023

Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Summer vacation

Summer vacation
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